Output Voltage & Current Ratings
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT MAX OUTPUT POWER
ESA24-3V3-XX 3.3V DC 2.50A 8.25  Watts
ESA24-05-XX 5V DC 2.50A 12.50  Watts
ESA24-09-XX 9V DC 2.20A 19.80  Watts
ESA24-12-XX 12V DC 2.00A 24  Watts
ESA24-15-XX 15V DC 1.60A 24  Watts
ESA24-18-XX 18V DC 1.33A 24  Watts
ESA24-24-XX 24V DC 1.00A 24  Watts
Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
NOTE:
(XX) in part number denotes output connector type. Standard stock items have 2.1 x 5.5 x 11mm centre positive barrel connector.